SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL SECTOR-10,BHILAI

ALL INDIA SENIOR CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 2024 (CLASS-XII)

First 10 Positions in School

SNo

10

Roll No

12608466

12608337

12608210

12608446

12608468

12608187

12608387

12608392

12608241

12608476

Name of Student

AKSHAT DWIVEDI

AKSHAT MISHRA

G YASHASWI

ADIYA GEORGE

PIYUSH VERMA

DEBANJAN MAZUMDER

SUMIT KUMAR SINGH

SAHIL DEWANGAN

ROHIT KUMAR

SHREEYA MADHU

Father's Name

SUBODH DWIVEDI

SIDDHARTHA MISHRA

G VENKATESWARLU

ANIK VERGHESE GEORGE

HARISHCHANDRA VERMA

DEBABRATA MAZUMDER

SATISH SINGH

HEMANT KUMAR
DEWANGAN

JANAK PRASAD

HIMANSHU MISHRA

Total

483

473

472

471

469

467

466

461

460

458

%

96.60

94.60

94.40

94.20

93.80

93.40

93.20

92.20

92.00

91.60

Rank

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th



