SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL SECTOR-10, BHILAI

ALL INDIA SENIOR CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 2024 (CLASS-XII)

First 10 Positions in School

SNo	Roll No	Name of Student	Father's Name	Total	%	Rank
1	12608466	AKSHAT DWIVEDI	SUBODH DWIVEDI	483	96.60	1st
2	12608337	AKSHAT MISHRA	SIDDHARTHA MISHRA	473	94.60	2nd
3	12608210	G YASHASWI	G VENKATESWARLU	472	94.40	3rd
4	12608446	ADIYA GEORGE	ANIK VERGHESE GEORGE	471	94.20	4th
5	12608468	PIYUSH VERMA	HARISHCHANDRA VERMA	469	93.80	5th
6	12608187	DEBANJAN MAZUMDER	DEBABRATA MAZUMDER	467	93.40	6th
7	12608387	SUMIT KUMAR SINGH	SATISH SINGH	466	93.20	7th
8	12608392	SAHIL DEWANGAN	HEMANT KUMAR DEWANGAN	461	92.20	8th
9	12608241	ROHIT KUMAR	JANAK PRASAD	460	92.00	9th
10	12608476	SHREEYA MADHU	HIMANSHU MISHRA	458	91.60	10th